

MACC 232 /2012
CNR WBJP 01-00 – 4913 -2012

Order No.55 dt.18.07.2024

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP no 2 is also present by filing hazira.

Witnesses namely Murti Devi Thakur and Nisith Ranjan Saha are present and they are examined, cross-examined and discharged as PW 1 and PW 2 respectively.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time for aducing further PW.

The case is adjourned.

To 30 .08.2024 for further PW.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri