

MACC 232/2012  
CNR WBJP 01-00-4913 -2012

**Order no 62**

dt.17 .09.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

OP No2 takes no step.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

To 27.11.2025 for DW id argument.

D/C by me

ADJ.4<sup>th</sup> court  
Jalpaiguri